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Product Specificaftions

PART NUMBER:

STD120

REVISION:

G

Model Number

MAX. PRESS.

bar. PSI

MAX.
SPEED

HP

kW

Net Wt.
Ibs. kg

2AM-ARV-93

7.0 100

3,000 RPM

95

0.70

6.6 3.0

SOUND LEVEL
NORMAL AMBIENT

CONFORMS TO EUROPEAN STANDARD EN13463-1

76 dba MAX.

NON-ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT FOR EXPLOSIVE

+1° C. - 120° C.

ATMOSPHERES GROUP 11 CAT 2 (GAS & DUST),

RELATIVE HUMDITY _0% - 100%

ENVIRONMENT _HAZARDOUS AMBIENT COMBUSTIBLE
GAS AND DUST +1°C TO +40°C
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